AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENTAKODIFICATION NO. M005	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 3/6/09	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ 27-06-310M005*	. NO. 5. P	ROJECT NO.(# applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an item 6) CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-36 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	23	U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-C Washington, DC 2	1-B10M	Lang, et
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 94. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	INO.
DELANY, SIEGEL, ZORN & ASSOCIATES, INC DSZ & ASSOCIATES	2.		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
1730 N LYNN ST STE 900			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS22F9784H DR-27-06-110	
ARLINGTON VA 222092012			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 101176097	FACILITY CODE		X 05-02-2006	
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS	·
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for this amended as set for this amendment price of this amendment prices of the set of the s			، السبب	is not extended.
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.	ich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE le of this amendment you d	the solicitation and amendmer RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF esire to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE by submitted, such change may be	AC- CIFIED MAY made
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Ob	ligate: \$1055.04 Ba	R: 97P-15-5C1-316 Job	1352 BOC: 252A	
الالأكاك الموسودين والمجرب والمارين ستعصب والروزين ويستعادي ومستعدي ويستعا فيتحد ويستنا والمحجر ويرزي فالمحجر ويتريك والمراجع والمحجر و	PLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CONT	RACTS/ORDERS.	·····
		DER NO. AS DESCRIB		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		CHANGES (such as changes in pa	lying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	WANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	· ·			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	s required to sign this docur	ment and return 0	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including colicits	illon/contract subject matter where feasibl	ver.)	
The purpose of this order is to increase to allow completion of the case DS2-08-0		bligated amount by \$1	,055.04 from \$50,400 to	\$51,455.04
All other terms and conditions remain th	he same.			
Total obligated amount: \$51,455.04 (chan Total order ceiling: \$51,455.04 (changed Period of performance: 5/3/2006-5/2/2009	d)			`
Except as provided herein, all terms, and conditions of the document reference	bed in Item 9A or 10A, as herotofore (changed, remains unchanged and in full fo	ಾರಾ ಖಾರ ಹೌಕಿದ.	- -
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Sharon M Lim	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
Megan Zoxn Exec 198 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR MARCON ZM	UICE Pres	Contracting offi 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		18C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- 3/6/09	BY Drundon /	(Contracting Officer)	5/6/09
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLÉ			Prescribed by C	DRM 30 (REV. 10-83) 354 - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
	SUNSI REVIE	W COMPLETE	MAR 0 9 2000	DM00 2
TEMPLATE - ADMOOI				· · · · · ·